

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.22538 , 22465, 22770 & 22920 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------------|-------------|---|---|
| 28. | 25.11.2025 | <p><u>GMM,J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, post on 05.12.2025.</p> <p>It is represented that the learned Senior Counsel appearing in the matters is unavailable. Hence the request.</p> | <p><i>Tr. to IO folder before corrections</i></p> |