

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P. NOs. 22538, 22465, 22770 and 22920 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.12.2025	<p><u>GMM,J</u></p> <p>At request of Sri Hari Haran, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the writ petitioner in,</p> <p>Post these matters on 19.12.2025.</p> <p>B/o. ysk</p>	<p><i>Tr. to IO folder before corrections</i></p>

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE