

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.22538, 22465, 22770 and

22920 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.03.2026	<p><u>RRN,J</u></p> <p>Learned Government Pleader for Endowments seeks a weeks' time to file implead petition.</p> <p>Post on 24.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RRN,J</p> <p>NIT</p>	<p>"Transferred IO-Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify".</p>